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NYTFR-250x3.6

Nylon cable ties, 250 x 3.6 mm, UV resistant, bag
of 100 pcs

Fast, easy and durable-
UV and frost resistant-

Features

UV-resistant and frost-resistant nylon cable ties-
250 mm length x 3.6 mm width-
Self-locking, non-releasable lock-

Specifications

Material: nylon PA66
Colour: black
Net weight: 128 g per 100 pcs bag

CertificatesPackaging

Q'ty in crtn, pcs
Crtn volume, CUM
Crtn weight, kgs
Individual package size LxWxH:
Carton size LxWxH:
Country of origin
Barcode
Customs code

125
0.036
14
280x100x20 mm
355x325x310 mm
CN
8716309087537
3926909790


